
 

Department Grant Name Amount Approved 
Women Infant Children 
Services Lactation Pods  $            23,000.00  
Acute Rehab Unit Seat cushions and pressure relieving cushions  $              3,800.00  
Cancer Center - Infusion 15 Poppy Med Infusion Pockets  $                 600.00  
Cancer Center - Infusion GE Healthcare Trophon  $              9,500.00  
Cancer Center - Infusion 4 Table Trays  $                 200.00  
Cancer Center - Infusion Nurse's Station Desk Chairs  $              2,100.00  
Cancer Center - Infusion Infusion Chair refinishing  $                 300.00  
Cancer Center - Infusion Hand bells  $                 100.00  
Cancer Center - Infusion 3 Infusion Chairs  $            16,000.00  
Cardiac Rehab 3 Client Licenses for Telemetry System  $            13,000.00  
Cardiopulmonary Philips Trilogy EV300 Ventilator (4)  $            65,300.00  
Care Clinic Klever Medical Care Recliner  $              6,000.00  
Care Management Gas Cards  $              2,000.00  
Care Management High weight scales and colored pill boxes  $                 650.00  
Care Management Clothing for homeless patients  $              2,400.00  
Central Supply Rolling Stock Carts - Emergency Department  $            18,900.00  
Cheyenne Children's Clinic Pediactric Treatment Tables  $            15,000.00  
Clinical Education ARJO Patient Lifts  $            24,000.00  
Clinical Education Certification Reimbursement Program Continuation  $            30,000.00  
Clinical Education Training CAPR Carts and helmets  $            13,300.00  
CRMG Therapy and 
Performance HTL3000-3D Helix Lateral Trainer  $              3,200.00  
CRMG Therapy and 
Performance Lymphedema Garments   $            10,000.00  
Enroll Wyoming Marketing & Stakeholder Development  $              2,000.00  
Home Health Care Home Health Equipment - 1  $                 900.00  
Home Health Care Home Health Equipment - 2  $                 800.00  
Home Health Care Home Health Equipment - 3   $              2,000.00  
Home Health Care Home Health Equipment - 4  $              1,100.00  
Home Health Care Home Health Equipment - 5  $              1,100.00  
Home Health Care Home Health Equipment - 6  $              2,100.00  
Home Health Care Home Health Equipment - 7  $              5,000.00  
Home Health Care Training Manikin and Anatomy Practice Kit  $                 800.00  
Hospice Veteran Flags  $              1,900.00  
Hospice Visa Gift Cards  $              8,000.00  
Hospice Landscaping Assistance  $            25,000.00  
Hospice Stedy Lift  $              5,000.00  
Injury Prevention Safety Equipment  $              1,600.00  



InPatient Behavioral  Homeless patient essentials  $              1,000.00  
Lab - Blood Bank Platelet Agitator and Incubator  $            12,400.00  
Medical Unit 7-2 Clothing Closet  $              1,500.00  
Operating Room Rapid Infusor  $            33,300.00  
OutPatient Speech Language 
Pathology Home based speech pathology equipment  $              1,400.00  
Patient Experience Employee Appreciation Cart  $              1,500.00  
Patient Transport Community EMS Technician Course  $              5,000.00  
Performance Improvement Wellbeing & Resilience for Health Professionals  $            10,000.00  
Physical Therapy Wheel Chair and Roho Cushions  $              4,900.00  
Population Health Virtual Conference  $              4,000.00  
Trauma Services Stop the Bleed Kits  $              3,200.00  
Women Infant Children 
Services Caring Cradle  $              6,000.00  
Wound Care  Dressing & Tissue Forceps   $              1,600.00  
Wound Care  Hyperbaric Pillows  $                 700.00  
Wound Care  Fetal & Vascular Doppler  $                 800.00  
Wyoming Orthopedics and 
Sports Medicine ScitFit Pro1 Upper Body Ergometer  $              5,400.00  
Wyoming Orthopedics and 
Sports Medicine Balance Training exercise equipment  $                 600.00  
Wyoming Orthopedics and 
Sports Medicine Electro Acupuncture Machine  $                 400.00  
Rad Oncology (Cancer Center) Rad Onc Certification  $            10,500.00  
Cancer Center SRS Immobilzation system  $            15,700.00  
Cancer Center Information Magnets  $                 900.00  
Cancer Center Cancer Center Boutique Items  $            10,000.00  
Cancer Center Oral Thermometers  $                 400.00  
Cancer Center Patient Treatment Cards  $                 200.00  
Cardiac & Pulmonary Rehab Arm ergometer and resistance bands  $              3,000.00  
Cardiac Services GE Microspace Stimulator  $            32,400.00  
Cardiopulmonary, Neurology, 
EKG Vest Airway clearance system  $              9,100.00  
Cardiopulmonary, Neurology, 
EKG Perfusor nonwireless space syringe pump  $            10,600.00  
Care Management Patient Education Materials  $              3,000.00  

Clinical Education 
Women Children Services and ED Educational 
Offerings  $              2,000.00  

Clinical Education Heart Night Out Event  $              1,500.00  
Clinical Education Easy Sim SL-9H Education Patient Simulator  $              5,000.00  
CRMG - Consultants in 
Surgery Breast Cancer Treatment Handbook  $              2,000.00  
Davis Hospice Center Water Feature  $            15,000.00  
Davis Hospice Center Honoring USA Veterans  $              1,500.00  
Davis Hospice Center Visa Gift Cards  $              7,000.00  
Davis Hospice Center Wood Work and Painting  $            96,000.00  
Davis Hospice Center Hallway Carpet Replacement  $            18,000.00  
Emergency  Exam Chairs  $            14,900.00  



Employee Advisory Board Employee Wellness and Relaxation Room  $            17,300.00  
Enroll Wyoming Marketing and Stakeholder Development  $              4,000.00  
Facilities DHC Radiator  $            12,100.00  
Facilities DHC Pump and Water Heater Replacement  $            38,200.00  
Facilities DHC Chiller Repair  $            13,700.00  
Facilities Mini Street Sweeper  $            50,800.00  
Family First LED Table Lights  $              2,025.00  
FNS Infant Scale  $                 200.00  
Home Health Care Skilled Nursing supplies  $              1,700.00  
Home Health Care iPads for 3 counties  $              1,700.00  
Laboratory TSX Series High-Performance Freezer  $              9,200.00  
Laboratory TSG Series General Purpose Lab Refrigerator  $              9,100.00  
Medical Imaging New Procedural Carts for CT Room  $              5,200.00  
Medical Imaging - MRI MRI Safe Wheelchair  $              4,400.00  
Medical Imaging - Vascular 
Access FUJIFilm Sonosite Ultrasound  $            17,200.00  
Medical Oncology Laminated packets for LEAN  $              1,400.00  
Medical Staff Services MDsyncNET.com assistance  $            14,900.00  
Medical Unit Desk for Charting Station; network drops  $              2,800.00  
Outpatient BHS EMDR and other Therapy Equipment  $              3,800.00  
Population Health Upgraded Clinical Scales  $              2,200.00  
Population Health Participant Unmet Needs  $              1,000.00  
Security Security Multi-threat vests  $            16,100.00  
Specialty Certification 
Programs Formal Patient education materials  $              2,500.00  
Specialty Certification 
Programs Sepsis Program Resources  $              4,000.00  
Speech Therapy Radiation Safety Face Shields  $              3,000.00  
Telestroke Stroke Survivor Support Group  $                 700.00  
Trauma Services Stop the Bleed Kits  $              6,400.00  
Women & Children Services Stadiometer with Digital Scale  $                 400.00  
OP Physical Rehab Stryker Wheelchair  $              3,800.00  

   
Total Grants Approved 104 Total Amount Approved   $          918,875.00  

 


